
Date Time County Location

Saturday, August 17 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Harris Tom Bass Community Center  
15108 Cullen Blvd., Houston, TX

Tuesday, August 20 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Matagorda Pledger Community Center  
17817 3rd St, Pledger, TX

Thursday, August 22 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Harris Pasadena Convention Center 
7902 Fairmont Pkwy., Pasadena, TX

Saturday, August 24 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Harris Metropolitan Multi-Service Center 
1475 W Gray St., Houston, TX

Tuesday, August 27 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Waller Waller County Community Center 
21274 FM 1098, Prairie View, TX

Wednesday, August 28 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Wharton Wharton Civic Center 
1924 N. Fulton St., Wharton, TX

Wednesday, September 4 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Liberty Dayton Community Center 
801 S. Cleveland St., Dayton, TX

Thursday, September 5 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Chambers West Side Complex Building 
8138 FM 3246, Baytown, TX

Saturday, September 7 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Galveston Wright Cuney Recreation Center
718 41st St, Galveston, TX

Wednesday, September 11 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Austin Knights of Columbus Hall 
1310 Hwy 90 West, Sealy, TX

Thursday, September 12 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Colorado Eagle Lake Community Center 
100 N. Walnut Ave., Eagle Lake, TX 

Saturday, September 14 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Fort Bend Missouri City Landmark Community Center 
100 Louisiana St., Missouri City, TX

Saturday, September 14 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Brazoria Dow Academic Center 
500 College Blvd, Lake Jackson, TX

Wednesday, September 18 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Harris Bayland Community Center 
6400 Bissonnet St., Houston, TX

Wednesday, September 25 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. Montgomery Magnolia Event Center 
11659 FM 1488, Magnolia, TX

Saturday, September 28 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. Harris George H.W. Bush Community Center 
6827 Cypresswood Dr., Spring, TX
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